Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI	No site bills	1		n or district			ippuers.		
register Company Name:		-	MRMLLP. Shymala Naw		Date - site bills Register Site:		102	02 01	
	Name of Contractor						103	-06-22	
							1 G.	M.R.	
	ture of work		- 4		een.	10 To 4 10 H			
- 120	rk done	Fr	From Date						
SI.	Villa/Flat/bloc				04-2-	1-22 To Date		05-22	
No.		K 110,	Qty.	Rate	Un	its Am	ount	Contractor	
1.	C-Block p	awo 1	2478	-	-			bill no	
2.	Islah aution		29 18	40.	. 3E	1 9	9100		
3.	done @ wex	10.1	,		-		- 1		
4.	of C-block				-				
5.	add 16%			16%	1%	16	856		
6.	16/,	-							
7.					1		1		
8.		-							
9.							1		
10.			12. Tag (2. 15)	Physical Solid					
1			1 1	in court	11/11	1.20			
11.		otal:		Beis to	with the	1,14,	426	Side of the	
Bill req	uired	O YES	ONE 3	GST	bill requ	ired [YES DY	10.	
Measurement & Requ						1-	Enclosed		
	estimate sheet:			PO/WO date:			□ Not enclosed		
PO/WO	70.					1			
Remarks	: 01	alo	castine	Cou	uple	red.	acid.		
					,	• 19 10 10 10			
					re F		2/6/		
				-					
						r	11-MD		
Approved	by Project Mana	iger /	Approved by	y Design	Team		d by M.D.		
ate:	1 -	di.	Date:			Date:			
	101/		Sign:			Sign:			
ign:) V		2 10	mode 2 The	e form can	he used for c	ertifying labor	ur bills, bills	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying Isbour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shoets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Project: Gulmoh Work Description: C-block						Approved by: Sign:	Ram prasad	
Work Description: C-block Contractor Name: Shyama Prepared By Srinivas	Ramp 1 Slab la Naveen N					The state of the same of the s		
Contractor Name: Shyama Prepared By Srinivas	la Naveen N							
Prepared By Srinivas	N							
Date: 03-06-2	022							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount		
1 C block	Rower Basement Slab	Slab 1 Completed	2,478	sft	40	99,100		
Add 8%	lifting Charges				16%	15,856		
						1,14,956		
In word	In words; One Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Six Rupees only.							

Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Approved by:	Ram prasad	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:		
Work Description:	C-block Ramp 1 Slab							
Contractor:	Shyamala Naveen							
Prepared By	Srinivas N							
Date:	03-06-2022							
			A	В	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	Ramp 3	Ramp Slab	66.5	19	1.00	1.00	1264	Sft
7	Ramp 3	beams	89	2.75	1.00	2.00	490	Sft
And the second s	Ramp 3	beams	19	2.75	1.00	8.00	418	Sft
and the second s	Perimeter		613	0.5	1.00	1.00	307	Sft
4								
	Grand Total						2,478	Sft
	Grand rotal							

Allowance for Equipment

Bikshapati, Chakripuram

Date: 03-06-22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location: Type of Work:

Mallapur RCC Works

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Ramp 1 at west side of C Block at 114 Level Total Amount = 114956 /- Work done from date08-04-22 to date 26-05-22	Rs.45982 /-

Amount in words: Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees Only.

Binstarati Sign:

Allowance for Consumables

Bikshapati, Chakripuram

Date: 03-06-22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur RCC Works

Type of Work: Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Ramp 1 at west side of C Block at 114 Level Total Amount = 114956 /- Work done from date08-04-22 to date 26-05-22	Rs.22991 /-

Amount in words: Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety One Rupees Only.

Bill for Labour Charges

Bikshapati, Chakripuram

Date: 03-06-22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location: Type of Work:

Mallapur RCC Works

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Ramp 1 at west side of C Block at 114 Level Total Amount = 114956 /- Work done from date08-04-22 to date 26-05-22	Rs.45982 /-

Amount in words: Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees Only.

Sign Elksbarabi